1
®
ISL6551
FN9066Data Sheet April 2002
ZVS Full Bridge PWM Controller
The ISL6551 is a zero voltage switching (ZVS) full-bridge
PWM controller designed for isolated power systems. This
part implements a unique control algorithm, rather than the

• Power Supplies for High End Microprocessors and
Servers
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE PKG.NO
ISL6551IB 0 to 85 28 Lead SOIC M28.3
ISL6551IB-T 0 to 85 Tape & Reel M28.3
ISL6551IR 0 to 85 28 Lead 6x6 MLFP L28.6x6
ISL6551IR-T 0 to 85 Tape & Reel L28.6x6
ISL6551EVAL1 Evaluation Platform (MLFP only)
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright © Intersil Americas Inc. 2002. All Rights Reserved
ISL6551